
CFL Fall 25 Registrations SUB List - As of 8/12/25

FIRST LAST
Fall 25 
Rating

DIV POS POS RUN AGE Shirt MISS Games / Notes Cell Phone EMAIL E-Contact Phone

Dave Hafer 1A 1 INF INF F 67.8 LG (484) 336-7760 david.g.hafer@gmail.com Becky Hafer (484) 256-5087
Ed Hurley 1A 2 OF SF F 68.2 LG 9/1 - 10/1 (585) 820-0689 efhurley1@gmail.com Marilyn Hurley (585) 261-8006
Spencer Lampert 1A 3 LCF LF F 66.0 LG (203) 705-9113 spencerlampert@gmail.comDi Lampert (646) 327-1167
Andre Marquis 1A 2 OF INF F 67.5 M Avail after 10/15 (613) 618-6893 marquis.family@hotmail.comSusan Marquis (613) 790-9556
Joe Stavola 1A 2 SF 2B A 61.0 XL (331) 321-5364 isp4888@comcast.net Patty Stavola (630) 554-0308
John Ambrose A 2 SF C F 67.6 LG 0 (717) 712-5164 BestLife1389@gmail.com Dottie Ambrose (717) 329-9289
Fred Dennis A 2 OF OF A 65.4 XL (315) 447-8481 fwdennisllc@yahoo.com Chrissy Dennis (315) 246-0554
Leonard Drewes A 2 RF CF A 56.7 LG (618) 599-3705 leonard.drewes@yahoo.comMary Drewes (618) 599-3968
Billy Losey A 2 SS 3B A 60.7 LG Prefer early games (518) 708-9925 bill@myretirementsuccess.comTori Losey (518) 396-6552
Kevin McCormick A 2 SF SS A 67.0 XL (631) 834-8784 papamc815@aol.com Diane McCormick (631) 576-7777
Anthony Muccioli A 2 LF LCF A 63.2 XXL Avail after 10/1 (845) 656-3495 amuccioli41@gmail.com Nanette Muccioli (845) 625-3555
Garry Phipps A 2 SS LCF A 61.8 XL (907) 702-0329 maryjofaria@yahoo.com Mary Joe Phipps (909) 702-0328
Joe Schott A 2 1B 2B A 67.1 XL (208) 761-1971 busterthegreat@gmail.com Dena Gambrel (208) 713-4563
Gerry Siedlarczyk A 2 SS OF A 64.8 XL Avail after 10/1 (443) 243-6815 siedlarczyk@comcast.net Laura Siedlarczyk (443) 243-6906
John Abdella B 3 2B OF 1B 73.6 XXL (740) 418-4398 wrm122360@gmail.com Nancy Abdella (740) 564-0440
Ron Arrighy B 2 OF OF F 71.0 LG (215) 378-1442 ron.arrighy@gmail.com Penny Arrighy (267) 280-6539
Charles Aycock B 2 OF OF F 60.9 XL 9/22, 11/6 (916) 768-6559 ckaycock64@gmail.com Traci Johnson (916) 812-1530
Randy Barger B 2 SF 3B F 68.8 XL (630) 688-2196 rcbpb58@hotmail.com Bev Barger (312) 343-4476
Henry Boudreau B 2 OF 2B F 67.2 LG (651) 226-8862 hpboudreau@me.com Cheryl Boudreau (651) 338-5654
Donald Bryant B 3 3B 2B A 62.0 XL (919) 691-9515 revman900@gmail.com Karen Marie Bryant (919) 939-6431
Scott Cammack B 3 SF SS A 57.7 XL 3 (Dates  TBD) (815) 931-8722 florida6605@gmail.com Gillian Scully (708) 439-6128
Mike Caragher B 3 OF C F 69.1 LG (704) 953-6423 caragherm@aol.com Jean Caragher (704) 756-9443
Daniel Couturier B 3 LCF P F 60.7 LG (303) 775-7796 dcedu2@gmail.com Olga (303) 471-5493
James Frazier B 2 2B OF F 60.1 LG (206) 459-0463 goofyguy7@yahoo.com Miyoung Frazier (253) 302-7359
Mark Hildebrand B 2 INF C A 75.5 XL 0 (513) 658-3845 hildel17@msn.com Denise (513) 658-3845
Steve Keck B 2 LCF OF A 71.9 LG (816) 437-4599 slkeck20@gmail.com Jackie Keck (352) 492-8950
Ron Lang B 3 2B SF A 69.9 XL Return 10/15 (513) 444-8016 ron.lang@outlook.com Lisa Lang (248) 880-3806
Mike Massine B 2 SF 2B A 67.8 LG (303) 909-1070 mmassine@indra.com Debra Golias (720) 202-1587
Kevin Moran B 2 2B 1B A 57.3 XL Play any INF (352) 601-1844 kevinsviziotv@gmail.com Tim Moran (352) 496-7519
Jose Luis Navedo B 2 SF 2B F 62.5 LG (305) 417-2411 jnavedo@bcppr.net Wandaly Navedo (787) 448-0514
Rob Stebbin B 3 SF SS A 67.0 XL (352) 901-7700 rbstebbin@sbcglobal.net Sherry Stebbin (352) 901-4527
Franklin Sweeney B 3 P 2B A 67.0 LG 0 (443) 454-4911 13coker1@gmail.com Christine Sweeny (443) 454-0260
Phil Turner B 2 1B 2B A 68.7 XXL Avail after mid-Oct (616) 799-1673 pgt4415@gmail.com Jill (231) 349-9823
Donald Barnes C 2 P 1B A 75.7 XL 9/2 (810) 923-6778 dode@thevillages.net Debbie Barnes (810) 599-4554
Pete Campbell C 3 OF C A 72.3 LG (352) 571-8903 PeteADP@gmail.com Sue Campbell (786) 856-8212
Paul Castellano C 2 RF 1B A 71.1 M Hip surgery 8/14 (717) 898-2442 castellanopa@gmail.com Roslyn Castellano (717) 342-1971
Jim Coyne C 2 2B C S 73.0 LG (571) 384-9345 coynejam@hotmail.com Sally Coyne (571) 384-9344
Rick Hill C 3 OF C F 66.2 XL (717) 475-3221 rigaric@gmail.com Louise Hill (717) 475-3110


